Centro de Educacion Ays, S Coop

Murcia

Grupos de alumnos

Colegic AY'S

42 Primaria B

12:30
15:30

15:30
16:15

16:15
17:00

Miércoles Jueves

recreo

Viernes

Educacién Plastica y Visua
GAMBIN CEREZO, BLANCA

recreo

Lengua Extranjera: Inglés
GAMBIN CEREZO, BLANCA

Lengua Extranjera: Inglés
GAMBIN CEREZO, BLANCA




